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Em m ersyn Rashw an1505
Michigan Elite

8.950 9.250 9.1258.925 36.250
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Ha lle igh Oudom301
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.350 8.9009.175 36.150
4 1 1 4 2 

2 

M arche lle  T o lbe rt1503
Michigan Elite

9.250 9.125 9.3257.100 34.800
1 3 6 1 3 

3 

Dakota  Porte r1645
High Point

8.825 8.325 8.8258.350 34.325
3 4 4 5 4 

4 

F inley Blankenship1579
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.000 7.550 8.9508.850 33.350
5 5 3 3 5 

5 

S ophia  Fo is te r1647
High Point

7.750 5.550 8.7008.125 30.125
6 6 5 6 6 

6 

Evy S ka tes798
JamJev  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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A lyson S charf217
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.325 8.6758.675 35.900
1 1T 3T 7T 1 

1 

Lillian Gullickson1644
High Point

8.400 9.325 8.9008.675 35.300
5 1T 3T 5 2 

2 

S a rah Kash1501
Michigan Elite

8.625 8.675 9.0758.575 34.950
4 6T 5 2T 3 

3 

Ba iley Lea r1502
Michigan Elite

8.200 8.225 9.0508.750 34.225
6 8 2 4 4 

4 

De lanie  Reynolds1499
Michigan Elite

8.725 7.350 9.3258.425 33.825
2T 10 7 1 5 

5 

T ru Cana les1558
Aure lian Gymnastics

7.700 8.675 8.6758.475 33.525
8 6T 6 7T 6 

6 

Am aya  Gordon1556
Aure lian Gymnastics

7.950 7.900 8.5008.200 32.550
7 9 8 9 7 

7 

Andrea  Cam pa1557
Aure lian Gymnastics

7.650 8.900 7.3757.900 31.825
9 5 10 11 8 

8 

Aubr ianna  C rutchfie ld1555
Aure lian Gymnastics

8.725 6.250 8.3007.875 31.150
2T 11 11 10 9 

9 

Em ily S tew art1064
EVO  Gymnastics

7.600 9.325 9.0750.000 26.000
10 1T 12 2T 10 

10 

M ary V ines808
JamJev  Gymnastics

0.000 9.125 8.7007.950 25.775
11T 4 9 6 11 

11 

Payton M angayay-ayam1062
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.975 8.975
11T 12 1 12 12 

12 
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Be lla  M aple806
JamJev  Gymnastics

9.225 9.175 9.0508.575 36.025
1 2T 8 3 1 

1 

Ella  Brzez inski1496
Michigan Elite

8.750 9.275 9.1258.675 35.825
5 1 7 2 2 

2 

S ydney Brew1497
Michigan Elite

9.175 8.550 8.9009.075 35.700
2 6 3T 7 3 

3 

M aggie  Ca llaghan1495
Michigan Elite

7.850 9.175 8.6759.250 34.950
7 2T 1 10 4 

4 

Ka itlyn Chancey299
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.475 8.2509.125 34.825
3 7 2 11 5 

5 

Grace  W olf1498
Michigan Elite

8.700 8.925 8.7007.575 33.900
6 4 11 8T 6 

6 

M ya  S em ivan1494
Michigan Elite

7.450 8.750 8.9758.300 33.475
9 5 9 5 7 

7 

Ange la  S anchez1061
EVO  Gymnastics

7.700 5.300 9.0258.725 30.750
8 9 5T 4 8 

8 

Jess ie  Rosenberg1063
EVO  Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 9.5759.075 27.550
4 10T 3T 1 9 

9 

Addysun S pa lding1500
Michigan Elite

0.000 8.075 8.9258.275 25.275
10T 8 10 6 10 

10 

A lyssa  Ne lson807
JamJev  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7008.725 17.425
10T 10T 5T 8T 11 

11 
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